METROPOLITAN LIBRARY SYSTEM

Oklahoma Department of Libraries Annual Report 2015

M. BORROWERS (M1-M6)

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6

Please complete this section for all Branch Outlets ONLY. To add a New Branch, click the Green Add Group

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2)
Number of Family Cards

Re-Register?

If no to re-register, describe how borrowing records are kept

up to date

button

M

M1
M2
M3

M

M1
M2
M3

M

M1
M2
M3

M

M1
M2
M3

M

M1
M2
M3

M

M1
M2
M3

M

M1
M2
M3

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

271,420
90,595
362,015
0

Yes

N/A

ALMONTE LIBRARY
6,101
2,730

8,831

BELLE ISLE LIBRARY
24,565
5,306

29,871

BETHANY LIBRARY
17,045
5,823

22,868

CAPITOL HILL LIBRARY
8,788
5,846

14,634

CHOCTAW LIBRARY
7,470
3,135

10,605

DEL CITY LIBRARY
12,982
4,726

17,708

EDMOND LIBRARY
41,349
15,754

57,103



M1
M2
M3

M1
M2
M3

M1
M2
M3

M1
M2
M3

M1
M2
M3

M1
M2
M3

M1
M2
M3

M1
M2
M3

M1
M2
M3

M1
M2

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

HARRAH LIBRARY
2,339
1,049

3,388

JONES LIBRARY
365
158

523

LUTHER LIBRARY
1,004
686

1,690

MIDWEST CITY LIBRARY
28,683
9,144

37,827

NICOMA PARK LIBRARY
623
264

887

NORTHWEST LIBRARY
24,743
8,436

33,179

RALPH ELLISON LIBRARY
10,733
4,077

14,810

RONALD JNORICK DOWNTOWN
LIBRARY

20,308
4,407

24,715

SOUTHERN OAKS LIBRARY
26,152
8,612

34,764

VILLAGE PUBLIC LIBRARY
19,316
5,283



M3

M1
M2
M3

M1
M2
M3

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

Branch Name

Adult Registered Borrowers

Juvenile Registered Borrowers

Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually
Input)

24,599

WARR ACRES LIBRARY
17,730
4,924

22,654

WRIGHT LIBRARY
808
218

1,026



