METROPOLITAN LIBRARY SYSTEM Oklahoma Department of Libraries Annual Report 2015

M. BORROWERS (M1-M6)

M1	Adult Registered Borrowers	271,420
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	90,595
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2)	362,015
M4	Number of Family Cards	0
	Re-Register?	Yes
M6	If no to re-register, describe how borrowing records are kept up to date	N/A

Add Group

	up to date	N/A			
Plea	ease complete this section for all Branch Outlets ONLY. To add a New Branch, click the Green A				
button					
M	Branch Name	ALMONTE LIBRARY			
M1	Adult Registered Borrowers	6,101			
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	2,730			
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	8,831			
M	Branch Name	BELLE ISLE LIBRARY			
M 1	Adult Registered Borrowers	24,565			
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	5,306			
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	29,871			
M	Branch Name	BETHANY LIBRARY			
M 1	Adult Registered Borrowers	17,045			
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	5,823			
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	22,868			
M	Branch Name	CAPITOL HILL LIBRARY			
M1	Adult Registered Borrowers	8,788			
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	5,846			
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	14,634			
M	Branch Name	CHOCTAW LIBRARY			
M 1	Adult Registered Borrowers	7,470			
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	3,135			
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	10,605			
M	Branch Name	DEL CITY LIBRARY			
M1	Adult Registered Borrowers	12,982			
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	4,726			
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	17,708			
M	Branch Name	EDMOND LIBRARY			
M 1	Adult Registered Borrowers	41,349			
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	15,754			
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	57,103			

M	Branch Name	HARRAH LIBRARY	
M 1	Adult Registered Borrowers	2,339	
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	1,049	
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	3,388	
M	Branch Name	JONES LIBRARY	
M 1	Adult Registered Borrowers	365	
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	158	
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	523	
M	Branch Name	LUTHER LIBRARY	
M1	Adult Registered Borrowers	1,004	
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	686	
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	1,690	
M	Branch Name	MIDWEST CITY LIBRARY	
M1	Adult Registered Borrowers	28,683	
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	9,144	
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	37,827	
M	Branch Name	NICOMA PARK LIBRARY	
M1	Adult Registered Borrowers	623	
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	264	
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	887	
M	Branch Name	NORTHWEST LIBRARY	
M1	Adult Registered Borrowers	24,743	
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	8,436	
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	33,179	
M	Branch Name	RALPH ELLISON LIBRARY	
M M1	Branch Name Adult Registered Borrowers	10,733	
M1	Adult Registered Borrowers	10,733 4,077 14,810	
M1 M2	Adult Registered Borrowers Juvenile Registered Borrowers Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input) Branch Name	10,733 4,077 14,810 RONALD J NORICK DOWNTOWN LIBRARY	
M1 M2 M3 M	Adult Registered Borrowers Juvenile Registered Borrowers Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input) Branch Name Adult Registered Borrowers	10,733 4,077 14,810 RONALD J NORICK DOWNTOWN LIBRARY 20,308	
M1 M2 M3	Adult Registered Borrowers Juvenile Registered Borrowers Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input) Branch Name Adult Registered Borrowers Juvenile Registered Borrowers	10,733 4,077 14,810 RONALD J NORICK DOWNTOWN LIBRARY	
M1 M2 M3 M	Adult Registered Borrowers Juvenile Registered Borrowers Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input) Branch Name Adult Registered Borrowers	10,733 4,077 14,810 RONALD J NORICK DOWNTOWN LIBRARY 20,308 4,407 24,715	
M1 M2 M3 M M1 M2	Adult Registered Borrowers Juvenile Registered Borrowers Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input) Branch Name Adult Registered Borrowers Juvenile Registered Borrowers Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually	10,733 4,077 14,810 RONALD J NORICK DOWNTOWN LIBRARY 20,308 4,407 24,715 SOUTHERN OAKS LIBRARY	
M1 M2 M3 M M1 M2 M3 M M1	Adult Registered Borrowers Juvenile Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input) Branch Name Adult Registered Borrowers Juvenile Registered Borrowers Total Registered Borrowers Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input) Branch Name Adult Registered Borrowers	10,733 4,077 14,810 RONALD J NORICK DOWNTOWN LIBRARY 20,308 4,407 24,715 SOUTHERN OAKS LIBRARY 26,152	
M1 M2 M3 M M1 M2 M3	Adult Registered Borrowers Juvenile Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input) Branch Name Adult Registered Borrowers Juvenile Registered Borrowers Total Registered Borrowers Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input) Branch Name Adult Registered Borrowers Juvenile Registered Borrowers	10,733 4,077 14,810 RONALD J NORICK DOWNTOWN LIBRARY 20,308 4,407 24,715 SOUTHERN OAKS LIBRARY	
M1 M2 M3 M M1 M2 M3 M M1	Adult Registered Borrowers Juvenile Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input) Branch Name Adult Registered Borrowers Juvenile Registered Borrowers Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input) Branch Name Adult Registered Borrowers Total Registered Borrowers Juvenile Registered Borrowers Juvenile Registered Borrowers Total Registered Borrowers Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	10,733 4,077 14,810 RONALD J NORICK DOWNTOWN LIBRARY 20,308 4,407 24,715 SOUTHERN OAKS LIBRARY 26,152 8,612 34,764	
M1 M2 M3 M M1 M2 M3 M M1 M2 M3	Adult Registered Borrowers Juvenile Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input) Branch Name Adult Registered Borrowers Juvenile Registered Borrowers Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input) Branch Name Adult Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input) Branch Name Adult Registered Borrowers Juvenile Registered Borrowers Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input) Branch Name	10,733 4,077 14,810 RONALD J NORICK DOWNTOWN LIBRARY 20,308 4,407 24,715 SOUTHERN OAKS LIBRARY 26,152 8,612 34,764 VILLAGE PUBLIC LIBRARY	
M1 M2 M3 M M1 M2 M3 M1 M2 M3	Adult Registered Borrowers Juvenile Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input) Branch Name Adult Registered Borrowers Juvenile Registered Borrowers Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input) Branch Name Adult Registered Borrowers Total Registered Borrowers Juvenile Registered Borrowers Juvenile Registered Borrowers Total Registered Borrowers Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	10,733 4,077 14,810 RONALD J NORICK DOWNTOWN LIBRARY 20,308 4,407 24,715 SOUTHERN OAKS LIBRARY 26,152 8,612 34,764	

M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	24,599
M	Branch Name	WARR ACRES LIBRARY
M1	Adult Registered Borrowers	17,730
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	4,924
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	22,654
M	Branch Name	WRIGHT LIBRARY
M1	Adult Registered Borrowers	808
M2	Juvenile Registered Borrowers	218
M3	Total Registered Borrowers (Sum of M1+M2 Manually Input)	1,026